LIST OF COMPANIES THAT HAVE SUBMITTED

EXPRESSION OF INTEREST IN ECG PSP

No Name of Country/ | Physical Location Contact :
: Email Telephone n/
Company City address Person L
ocal
5 Silverstone
Crescent, Kyalami
Business Park Joe ROSS
Midrand 1685, Managind
Power Meter South Africa . Director & r0SS@pMt.CO.74. 0027114661632
Technics (Pty) Ltd | South Suite No # 17, TOP | _. .
1 o ) Bill Alorvor, balorvor@gmail.com, 00233302 500 F
& Pricoil Ghana Africa FLOOR OF Country Rep & | Mellis@pmt.co.za 970
Limited ECOBANK Directg; of P PMLco.
MADINA Pricoil
CENTRAL
BRANCH,
MADINA ACCRA
Butec Tower,
Butec Utility Mkalles Square, ‘I;:gl)]/débou
2 ) Lebanon | P.O.Box 55326, ' faj@butec.com.lb 009611512333 |F
Services ) ) ; General
Sin el Fil, Beirut -
Manager
Lebanon
Corpotate Centre A 'V'"?eSh Dave,
Chief
Fourth Floor, 34 Business msdave @tatapower.com
3 The Tata Power India Saint Tukaram Development nnikumbh@taltoa owér co’m 00912267171958 =
Company Limited Road Carnac velop P - : 00919029002136
) Officer & ranev@tatapower.com
Bunder Mumbai - ..
400 009 Vijay Rane,
Group Head -
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BD
International

Manila Electric
Company/
MERALCO

Philippin
es

Ortigas Avenue,
Pasig City 0300
Philippines

Ireneo B.
Acuna, Vice
President &
Head
Electricity
Distribution
Development

ibacuna@meralco.com.ph

00639285064740

O&M Solutions

USA

Not Available

Charles L.
Lane

charlie.lane@omsltd.net

Tel:+1-989-916-
6140

PK
00923028486240
Nigeria +234
08136741572

Thelios Power/
Orgone
Development LLC

USA

219 Harpers Way,
Frederick MD
21702 USA

Kwabena
Okrah,
Executive
Director
Strategy &
Business
Development
Uus &
Vincent
Ablordeppey
Director,

Government &

Local Affairs

kwabena.okrah@orgonebd.com,

vincent.ablordeppey@orgonebd.

com

004109613510
+233 243 167 543
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The Paragon
Plaza, Blok B, Kat:

AFRASIA Mad. 23 été'g g"
7 | Enerji Muh. ve Turkey Ufuk Universitesi -’ aclegg@afrasia.com.tr +90 312 258 6386
. Executive
Dan. Tic. A.S. Cad, Cukurambar Chairman
Cankaya, Ankara /
Turkey
34 Place des zos?t%mr?:nia”
8 EDF International Erance rollers 92079 Paris Koo rrr)1ans ousmane.sall@erdf.fr, 33181974725,
Networks la Defense Cedex Pro'gct andreas.greim@erdf.fr 33659.32.74
France J
Manager
211 Commerce Eric Maxwell
9 Manitoba Hydro Canada Drive, Winnipeg, Director of ' emaxwell@mhi.ca +1 204 480 5585 ,
International Manitoba BUsiness : 12045107772
R3P 1A3
Marc Alberola,
. . Maud DANEL-
10 | Eranove Grou France gggfégféi[[iﬁ Rue FEDOU m.danelfedou@eranove.com 0181880574
P . Directeur ' : +225 04 00 07 22
75001 Paris !
Chargée de
missions
Amchit Ghorfine Joe Karam
11 | Matelec S.A.L Lebanon | P.O. Box 12 Jbell ! matelec@matelecgroup.com 009619620920
Lebanon Area Manager
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Business Central

Towers - B, 50th g/lt'gi?]%erl
. . Floor . . . . +9714 4570 738
12 | ENGIE Limited Dubai Media City, Dubai , Vlce_ President | michael.steiner@gdfsuez.com +971 56 5368230
UAE Business
PO Box 66235 Development
. 2 More London Hanaan -
13 | ACTIS GPLLP mt%%m Riverside | London, | Marwah ;Sm,i\,’z;h@%iﬁsls jj 3(7) ggjg gé%
g SE1 2JT David Grylls :
Kojo S. Ofori-
12587 Fair Lakes Atta & & kojosiaw@gmail.com 1703 234 2840/
14 | APSM USA Circle, Ste. 334 Kweku A. /kweku.awotwi@africapsm.com / | 0544 331 194
Fairfax, VA 22033 | Awotwi pankaj.bhati@africapsm.com 1703 652 6017
Principal
Stephen Court, 18- | Pearse
15 | ESB International | Ireland 21 St Stephc_an S Corpett, . Pearse.Corbett@esbi.ie 353 1703 8046
Green, Dublin 2, Senior Project
Ireland Manager
Pobiman Nsawam Chen Yaove
China Railway Road Amasaman Authorizeg '
16 | No.5 Engineering | Ghana Accra, P.O. Box Representativ crwjghana@yahoo.com 00233542025270
Group Co. Ltd AM 169 Accra e P

Ghana
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B135/22 Obonu

Adwoa
Wilkins Crescer)t, North Benewaa _ . )
17 | Engineerin Ghana Kaneshie Biritwum b.adwoa@wilkinsengineering.co | 233 302 235671
ng 9 P.O. Box 9314, . m 233 277811630
Limited ; Business
Airport, Accra Develonment
Ghana P
Lake — View
ERSTOVS Avenue, Lakeside Ernest
18 | COMPANY Ghana Estate Vondee, d.ernestovs@agmail.com 32333 504 554
LIMITED P.O. Box KD 1195, | Director
Accra, Ghana
Nana Yaw
TG Energy Ofori,
19 | Solution Ghana Ghana Not Available Executive tgenergyghana@gmail.com +233-543811535
Limited Director
Viraj Bhat
Enclave Power Tema Freezone Ernest
20 Ghana Enclave, Private . ernest@Imi-ghana.com +233244315678
Company . Owusu-Afari
Mail Bag Tema
BXC GHANA P.0.Box CT8365 | Chian'Yi, info@bxcghana.com, +233540106669
21 miTeD Ghana | CANTONMENT | Board tony@bxcghana.com +233244286927
ACCRA Chairman ¥ gnana.
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- P.O Box CS 8198 | ISHMAEL : , 233249890755
22 | HECDIG Limited | Ghana Tema NKRUMAH hecdigcompanyltd@gmail.com 0014072190316
Plot No 11/017
MBH POWER Obenyarde Manas Ranjan
23 AND GAS LTD Ghana Community 11 Rath manas@mbhpower.com +233202222045
Tema Ghana
C38/5 Onyaa
Crescent, Nima, P. | Jones Elias , : . 00233 (0) 302
24 | MC Jones Energy | Ghana 0. Box 232, Korle- | Ntorinkansah jones.ntorinkansah@mcjonesene 928 214
rgy.com
Bu, Accra
infopallow@yahoo.com,
Osei Mensah | palloweinfos@yahoo.com,
. ; ) +233208444222
o5 | Pallow Ghana Ltd | Ghana P.O. Box 5923 R, Chle_f infospallowwestafrica@yahoo.co 1+233302-258811
Accra North Executive m
: : : +233285303051
Officer infospallowecentralafrica@yahoo
.com
Osei Mensah
: - P.O. Box 5923 R, Chief :
26 | Wellfind Limied Ghana Accra North Executive infopallow@yahoo.com +233208444222
Officer
6
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Tema Heavy

. Kate
Industrial Area Quarteypapafi
o7 | Reroy Power Ghana |DVLAAdjacentto | "oy info@reroypower.com +233303305257
Limited Tema License Executive
Office Box 8503 Officer
AN ACCRA
P.O. Box ML 209
JAccra — Ghana ,letrn I\;iwton
28 IRIS !nfrared . Ghana 1st Floor, Adwoa Dirgctor of kwamenkrumahhh@agmail.com +233 206333206
Imaging Solutions Yeboah Plaza : : 0249 890755
Business
37 Royalt Castle Development
Road, Kokomlemle P
Rabest Compan 'I?écs)ﬁiio-xNTuﬂ 132 ' Rabel Tel: 0268-223933
29 LLC Pany | Ghana Estate 9 Botchway rabestoil@gmail.com / 0246-551660 /
(C.E.O 0303-930511
Accra - Ghana
Sagiv Ben- +972 (0) 52-
. POB 10, Netiv ) tomer.novotny@iec.co.il / 3995014
Israel Electric . Arie - - : .
30 . Israel Haor 1, Haifa, . sagiv.ben-arie@iec.co.il /
Corporation Business : , .
Israel Develonment daniel.rozner@iec.co.il +972 (0)
P 36373808
12 Andrey T: +7 495 225
Krasnopresnyansk | Mayorov 3232*4346
31 RusHydro Russia aya Nab., Moscow, | Chief expert AAMayorov@rushydro-int.com
International AG Russian on info@rushydro-int.com
X Cc. +7 985 781 33
Federation, 123610 | hydropower 5
equipment
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BELSTAR Margaret
CAPITALLTD In P.O. Box 8247 , Boateng msekyere@belstarcapital.net,

32 collaboration with Ghana Cantonments, Sekyere tarneym@cec.com.zm, Tel: +233 302 776
CEC AFRICA Accra Director , Conrad.marais@cecafrica.com, 199
INVESTMENTS Ghana Finance & ije.ikoku@cecafricazm.com
LTD Administration

Emmanuel
P. O. Box CT 4377 | Egyei-Mensah
THE QUANTUM ) Tel: +233 302
33 GROUP LTD Ghana , Cantonments - Chief _ emensah@quantumgroupgh.com 934572
Accra Executive
Officer
Ikeja Electricity
The Sahara o Distribution Plc, Kola Adesina | . . Tel: + 234 (0)
34 | Power Group Nigeria ) info@ikedc.com
- Alausa, Lagos Director 12620375
Limited (SPGL) o
Nigeria
. Tel: + 972-74-
P 0 B0y, | BewwenCant | eonannnion: | 7176709

35 | NIP Global Ltd | Isreal Herzeliya 4614002 | o = sy @amall com: antebienio-

8 Maskit ST. v E— +972-52-
Development | global.com 2681804
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AFRICAN

Seventh Floor,

Shade.Odetunde@aiimafrica.com;

Tel: + 234(01)

INFRASTRUCTU Mulliner Towers , Shade Olusola.Lawson@aiimafrica.com; 448 9274
RE o Odetunde : . . ;
36 Nigeria 39 Alfred Rewane . Damilola.Agbaje@aiimafrica.com;
INVESTMENT . Business i : :
Road, lkoyi, Lagos . Vuyo.Ntoi@aiimafrica.com; + 234 01 803 436
MANAGERS o Services o m )
, Nigeria akin.akintaylor@aiimafrica.com 4126
(AlIM)
100 Pike Way ,
Pike Corporation Mount Airy, North
& UC Synergetic Caroline 27030 Mike W.
Information 123 N. White Street | Marshall
37 Thinking USA Fort Mill. SC 29715 | Vice President mmarshall@ucseng.com 828-280-2021
Engineering — Consulting
Solutions
. . Micheal +44 020 7042
CDC GROUP 123 Victoria Street Dreyer mdreyer@cdcgroup.com / 1532
38 PLC UK , London, SW1E Investment sgithuku@cdcgroup.com
6DE : : +44 07881 028
Director
805
9
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Llewellyn

2445 Fenton "Lew" Miller Mobile: +1909-
39 CMF GLOBAL USA Street, Chula Vista, I\/!anag_er of Lniller@CMFGlobal.com 971-7299,
INC. CA 91914-3517, Financing and 619-869-8919
California , USA Business '
Development
Dr. Tosak
oo Thasananutari
30 Soi Chidlom, )
Ploenchit Road ya Tel: (66) 2254
Metropolitan Lumpini ! Director of 9950
40 | Electricity Thailand Pathﬁm\’/van Electricity tosakt@mea.or.th
Authority , (MEA) ; Ultility Fax : (66) 2253
Bankok 10330
: Development 1424
Thailand .
Business
Project
200 E Randolph St.
Suite 7950
Chicago, IL 60601 . Direct: +1 312-
NEW (B?iztc”hce 284-8517
41 | GENERATION USA Program bguach@veriown.com
POWER Mar?a o Mobile: +1 708-
9 942-9316
10
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MAT

Tel: 011 682

Technologies P.O. Box 429, Khalid Maal 1971
42 | Consultancy and | SA Pretoria, 0001, Director khalid@siriseng.co.za
SIRIS Docex 256 Mobile: 082 389
Engineering 2252
226 Osibisa Close
Airport-West . :
43 | AMANDI/STL | Ghana | P.O. Box KIA Boaz Lavi ﬁ]‘;zzzgi?a;::fcg:/ ;32622633 302-
30408, Accra - . '
Ghana
1717 Pennsylvania
E/ZE}%[EE Ave NW, Suite Tel: (202) 559-
44 USA 1025 Mike Muldoon | mmuldoon@Iatitudecapital.com 9314 / (484) 919-
MANAGEMENT .
Lp Washington, DC 5064
20006
11
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3-1 Ohtemachi 1-

H.Tanno@mitsui.com,

45 | MITSUI & CO JAPAN Chome, Chiyoda- Hiroshi Tanno Ai.Mahama@mitsui.com 81332854082
ku Tokyo 100-8631 ' '
2nd Floor, The Firs
Total Utilities offices, Corner .
South ’ C.B Tshilj, . +27(0)11 447
46 Manz_igement Africa C_radock and CEO BusiT@peu.co.za 9745/447 7290
Services Biermann Avenues,

Rosebank.

*MiDA reserves the right to change, amend or modify this list at any time and without prior notice.
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